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Before You Build, Give Us One Hour...
WE'LL SHOW YOU HOW TO BUILD

A LARGER HOME WSTH THE
SAME QUALITY AT A

LOWER PRSCEZ

This Ib3*> ft R Ai h mottel features «i 24 ft iront pouh
II soaring priccs have you scaling down the size ol your dream homi- maybeit s time to consider an K Anell Custom Home. Because ol innovativebuilding techniques and a (actory-controlled environment. RAnell can build

a much larger home for thousands of dollars less than a traditional builder.Best ol all you never sacrifice quality or style with an K Anell Custom Home.The materials used in R- Anell Homes are equal . or superior . to thoseused in on-site construction.
. Dozens of Innorjtlfe plans to fit any + Your H Anell ttome can be customized to

budget your spec ifications.
. Mote stfuate !t>otai\e without additional cost . Mltjhest <fuallty materials and u*orkmanshlp.

Prices start at $26 per square foot
Also, deeded lots available In The Village at Calabash, a high-profile plannedcommunity near Calabash offering water and sewer, paved streets, private clubhouse,pool, tennis courts, miniature golf course, stocked fishing lakes and undergroundutilities. Lot prices from $ 1 6»900.
Qive us one hour and we'll change your Ideas about housing forever.Remember, an hour is a small amount of time to spend on the largestInvestment you'll ever make.

Call today for an appointment, or visit our model
center located on Thomasboro Road, one mile
rrom Calabash in The V'iiwyc > i Cuauiiii.
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South Bay Developers
(919)579-5232
(800)548-1817

^ IWage
"Calabash

HOMES FOR SALE IN CAROLINA SHORES
JUST LISTED-9 Carolina Shores Drive.1300 htd. sq. ft. 3 BR, 2 bothframe home with 2-car garage. Great room, dining area. Appls. Rear porch.Priced to sell at $82,900.

3 FAIRWAY COURT-2-BR, 2-bath frame home. Lovely setting. Largefamily room, fireplace with gas logs, Carolina room, deck, carport,landscaped, private well with irrigation. Decorator touches $132,900.
18 CAROLINA SHORES DRIVE-1900 sq. ft. custom built, 2 BR, 2 hatha,2 -car garage, formal dicing area, large eat-in kitchen area. Carolina room
with brick paiio that overlooks the 6th fwy $184,900, Just reduced from$199,900.

12 BAYBERRY CIRCLE-2-BR, 2-bath brick, 1444 htd. sq. ft. x, Carolina
room, fireplace, ceramic kitchen and baths, garage. Located on quiet circle.Shown by appointment only $119,500.

1 YELLOW JACKET COURT- 1619 sq. ft. beautiful brick home indesirable location. Eat-in kitchen with working fireplace. Sunken Carolina
room. 3 BR, 2'A baths. Priced to sell!! $109,500.
16 CALABASH COURT-"NEW LISTING" 3-BR, 2-bath, 1973 htd. sq.ft.frame home on quiet court. Formal dining room, great room, fireplace,custom kitchen, professionally landscaped, 2-car garage $149,900.

6 BUOY COURT-Outstanding 4-BR, 2% -bath home on the 10th green.2500 htd. sq. ft. Carolina rm, eat-in kit, formal dining room, see-throughstone FP w/ gas logs. Built-in pool w/concrete deck. Custom throughout. 3-
car gar $219,900.
64 CALABASH DRTVE-3-BR, 2-bath frame home on quiet street. Approx.1479 htd. sq. ft. Eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, fireplace, screened porch

489,900
15 I'INEWOOD DRIVE-ACREAGE ESTATES-"NEW LISTING", 3 BR,2!4-bath frame, 2324 htd. sq. ft.. Outstanding home on over 1-acre lot.Formal dining, den, study, deck, 2-car garage $149,900.

#48 FAIRWAY VILLAS-GATE 1 "ON 2ND F VIRWAY"-3-BR, 2H-bath
two-story unit. MBR suite on first floor. Equipped kit, lndry rm w/storage

$76,000.
NEW CONSTRUCTION

31 CAROLINA SHORES PARKWAY-3 BR, 2 baths, 1480 htd sq. ft., eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, screened porch, 2-car garage $ 1 12,900.
33 CAROLINA IWfrtoMfc# n'hn- 1650 htd 8tl .split-bedroom planMIWif nom, patio, 2-car gar

$112,900.
HOMES IN SURROUNDING AREAS

CAROLINA COVE.Situated nicely on large comer lot. 3-BR, 2-bath framehome with brick accenting. Fireplace, front porch, back patio, storage bldg,fenced yard, 2-car attached garage $129,900.
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